
2024 USA WOMEN'S CHAMPIONSHIPS DAY 3 NOON

Session Results RING 1 DAY 3 NOON

Session 1 

MON 19 AUG 2024   - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1 Int 106 (I106kg) MEJIA ROSY NV

REYES MELODY GULF

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CAB JOHNSON JR. HOWARD STX

UT

SOU

NC

MAT

GARCIA EDWARD

SUAZO REBECCA

SCOTT PAULA

JOSEPH ELOUISE

ALI JAMIL

29:28

30:27

29:28

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

2 2 Junior 119 (J119kg) TAYLOR TENAE ALM

GUTIERREZ GARCIA JAZMIN NE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SOU TOUCHET HUEY STX

MAT

UT

NC

CO

GARCIA EDWARD

ALI JAMIL

SUAZO REBECCA

JOSEPH ELOUISE

BEALL CARMEN

27:30

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 3 Peewee 80 (PW80kg) WADE MAKYA ALM

GUTHIEL ANNALINA STX

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAT ALI JAMIL IA

CO

UT

SOU

PNW

MANZO CRYSTAL

BEALL CARMEN

SUAZO REBECCA

SCOTT PAULA

WILKERSON BONITA

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

4 4 Bantam 101 (B101kg) CATALAN MARZELA AZ

HERNANDEZ ISABELLA GA

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SEA CARVER JAMES PNW

MAT

CO

NC

IA

WILKERSON BONITA

ALI JAMIL

BEALL CARMEN

JOSEPH ELOUISE

MANZO CRYSTAL

30:27

27:30

30:27

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

5 5 Int 165 (IN165kg) HOOPER DESARAY VA

CECILENLEND BASSAMA ANDREE SOU BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SEA CARVER JAMES MAT

CO

PNW

UT

NC

ALI JAMIL

BEALL CARMEN

WILKERSON BONITA

SUAZO REBECCA

JOSEPH ELOUISE

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

6 6 Junior 154 (JN154kg) PURDIE ABIGAIL INTL

ALONZO ELIANA IDSR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAT ALI JAMIL UT

SEA

SOU

IA

STX

SUAZO REBECCA

CARVER JAMES

TOUCHET HUEY

MANZO CRYSTAL

GARCIA EDWARD

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

7 7 Senior 114 (SN114kg) CASTILLO VALDEZ KAREN SCA

BUCKLES JASMINE IN BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NC JOSEPH ELOUISE MAT

CAB

STX

CO

SOU

ALI JAMIL

JOHNSON JR. HOWARD

GARCIA EDWARD

BEALL CARMEN

SCOTT PAULA

28:29

30:27

28:29

27:30

29:28

RED

BLUE

8 8 Senior 132 (SN132kg) ALVARADO-WOLFE JESSICA STX

VILLAMERO HESIA HI BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAT ALI JAMIL CAB

NC

IA

UT

PNW

JOHNSON JR. HOWARD

JOSEPH ELOUISE

MANZO CRYSTAL

SUAZO REBECCA

WILKERSON BONITA

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30



2024 USA WOMEN'S CHAMPIONSHIPS DAY 3 NOON

Session Results RING 1 DAY 3 NOON

Session 1 

MON 19 AUG 2024   - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 9 Senior 146 (SN146kg) WRIGHT ARMONEE NJ

CUNNINGHAM LAUREN IN

RED ABD R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SEA CARVER JAMES NC

MAT

CO

IA

SOU

JOSEPH ELOUISE

ALI JAMIL

BEALL CARMEN

MANZO CRYSTAL

SCOTT PAULA

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

10 10 Int 110 (I110kg) GONSALVES CHASELYN NV

TEULILO NISSI HI
None NC

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAT ALI JAMIL SOU

PNW

UT

CO

CAB

TOUCHET HUEY

WILKERSON BONITA

SUAZO REBECCA

BEALL CARMEN

JOHNSON JR. HOWARD

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

11 11 Peewee 80 (PW80kg) ALONZO AHVEYA IDSR

DRAGUSTINOVIS GISELL STX
None NC

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NC JOSEPH ELOUISE PNW

CAB

SOU

IA

NV

WILKERSON BONITA

JOHNSON JR. HOWARD

SCOTT PAULA

MANZO CRYSTAL

RUIZ DERRICK

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

12 12 Int 90 (I90kg) BARNES NEELY SW

KAILEE BALUBAR CHAEYPIN HI

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SOU TOUCHET HUEY STX

NV

NC

UT

CO

GARCIA EDWARD

RUIZ DERRICK

JOSEPH ELOUISE

SUAZO REBECCA

BEALL CARMEN

28:29

30:27

28:29

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

13 13 Bantam 95 (B95kg) JARNEVIC NAIMA INTL

LANDRETH ALLISON STX
None NC

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CAB JOHNSON JR. HOWARD SOU

NV

NC

IA

PNW

SCOTT PAULA

RUIZ DERRICK

JOSEPH ELOUISE

MANZO CRYSTAL

WILKERSON BONITA

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

14 14 Int 106 (I106kg) ZAMARRIPA MIRANDA STX

JAIME MARLENE STX

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAT ALI JAMIL NV

UT

CAB

SOU

CO

RUIZ DERRICK

SUAZO REBECCA

JOHNSON JR. HOWARD

TOUCHET HUEY

BEALL CARMEN

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

15 15 Junior 125 (J125kg) HERRERA JESSICA NJ

BILLINGSLEY PATIENCE ERIE BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NC JOSEPH ELOUISE MAT

IA

SOU

STX

PNW

ALI JAMIL

MANZO CRYSTAL

SCOTT PAULA

GARCIA EDWARD

WILKERSON BONITA

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

16 16 Junior 132 (JN132kg) QUINONES AVA NCA

SHIRK-HARRIS CORINA MAT
None NC

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SOU TOUCHET HUEY CAB

NV

UT

PNW

CO

JOHNSON JR. HOWARD

RUIZ DERRICK

SUAZO REBECCA

WILKERSON BONITA

BEALL CARMEN

-

-

-

-

-



2024 USA WOMEN'S CHAMPIONSHIPS DAY 3 NOON

Session Results RING 1 DAY 3 NOON
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MON 19 AUG 2024   - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

17 17 Elite 110 (E110kg) SENDEJO AMANDA STX

LOVE CHERISH NJ
None NC

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAT ALI JAMIL SOU

NC

IA

CO

UT

SCOTT PAULA

JOSEPH ELOUISE

MANZO CRYSTAL

BEALL CARMEN

SUAZO REBECCA

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

18 18 Elite 178 (E178kg) TALAVERA CORINA NJ

MARTINEZ RUBY NE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SEA CARVER JAMES NC

NV

CAB

IA

SOU

JOSEPH ELOUISE

RUIZ DERRICK

JOHNSON JR. HOWARD

MANZO CRYSTAL

TOUCHET HUEY

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

19 19 Elite 154 (E154kg) KERSHAW SHINEKWA MET

HITCHCOCK JASMYN NC BLUE RSC R3 1:28

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAT ALI JAMIL SOU

PNW

STX

CO

UT

SCOTT PAULA

WILKERSON BONITA

GARCIA EDWARD

BEALL CARMEN

SUAZO REBECCA

18:20

19:19

18:20

18:20

19:19

RED

BLUE

20 20 Senior 132 (SN132kg) CASQUIERA CARINA NJ

HAILEY AKIRA SOU BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NC JOSEPH ELOUISE UT

STX

NV

IA

CAB

SUAZO REBECCA

GARCIA EDWARD

RUIZ DERRICK

MANZO CRYSTAL

JOHNSON JR. HOWARD

28:29

26:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

21 21 Elite 139 (E139kg) CIRKA ALEX CO

CHRISTOPHER AUDRIANA OH

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CAB JOHNSON JR. HOWARD MAT

STX

IA

NV

PNW

ALI JAMIL

GARCIA EDWARD

MANZO CRYSTAL

RUIZ DERRICK

WILKERSON BONITA

30:27

29:28

28:29

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

22 22 Elite 119 (E119kg) HARO NOELLE STX

GRANT DEBORAH NC BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CAB JOHNSON JR. HOWARD UT

CO

NV

MAT

SOU

SUAZO REBECCA

BEALL CARMEN

RUIZ DERRICK

ALI JAMIL

SCOTT PAULA

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

23 23 Youth 139 (YN139kg) MITCHELL DANEIA SOU

SHIRK-HARRIS CORINA MAT

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NC JOSEPH ELOUISE STX

CO

PNW

NV

IA

GARCIA EDWARD

BEALL CARMEN

WILKERSON BONITA

RUIZ DERRICK

MANZO CRYSTAL

27:30

29:28

30:27

30:27

28:29

RED

BLUE

24 24 Int 125 (I125kg) QUINONES AVA NCA

KAUFMAN BROOKLYN INTL BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAT ALI JAMIL IA

UT

CAB

NV

SOU

MANZO CRYSTAL

SUAZO REBECCA

JOHNSON JR. HOWARD

RUIZ DERRICK

TOUCHET HUEY

30:27

27:30

27:30

27:30

29:28



2024 USA WOMEN'S CHAMPIONSHIPS DAY 3 NOON

Session Results RING 1 DAY 3 NOON

LEGEND

ABD Abandon NC No Contest Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest

WO Walkover WP Win on points


